
City of Pomona

Legislation Text

505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766

Authorize an Exception to the 25% Amendment Limit in Section 2-984(2) of the Pomona Municipal
Code for Capital Improvement Program (CIP) “City Stable Facility,” Project No. 428-2590-XXXXX-
71054 and Approve an Amendment to the Agreement with American Technologies, Inc. for
$21,701.98 to Provide Steel Bracing Rental Services

It is recommended that the City Council authorize an exception to the 25% amendment limit in
Section 2-984(2) and approve an amendment to the agreement with American Technologies, Inc. in
the amount of $21,701.98 for steel bracing rental services for CIP “City Stable Facility,” Project No.
428-2590-XXXXX-71054.

File #: 20-1283, Version: 1

City of Pomona Printed on 5/19/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

